
1 笠  掛  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 6 57.72 33.12 24.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.17 6.472 3 2 1 3

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 2 2 0 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.98 4.483 3 3 2 3

4 2A 3.30 0.92 4.223 3 3 2 3

5 3Lo+2T 6.82 X 0.98 7.802 2 2 1 3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.163 2 3 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.743 1 1 1 1

27.42 33.12

Skating Skills 0.80 6.306.50 6.50 6.25 5.75 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.856.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.00 5.75 6.75

Composition 0.80 6.156.25 6.50 5.75 5.50 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.206.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.75

24.60

2 手  嶋  里  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 3 54.86 31.86 23.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T < 8.63 0.00 8.63-1 1 1 -1 0

2 2A 3.30 0.86 4.162 4 2 2 3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 3 3 1 2

4 3F 5.83 X 0.53 6.360 2 1 0 2

5 SSp3 2.10 0.25 2.351 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 2 2

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 1 0 2

28.76 31.86

Skating Skills 0.80 5.905.75 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.555.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 5.805.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.25

Composition 0.80 5.705.50 5.75 5.50 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.805.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

23.00
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3 金  澤  茉  由

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学大同高等学校 32 51.04 29.92 21.12 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.69 6.891 2 2 1 1

2 3F 5.30 0.74 6.040 3 2 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 1 4 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 3 2 2

5 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.890 2 1 0 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.37 2.671 1 3 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.43 3.132 2 2 1 1

26.23 29.92

Skating Skills 0.80 5.455.00 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.954.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.355.25 5.50 6.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.255.00 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.405.25 5.50 5.75 5.25 5.25

21.12

4 竹  内  す  い

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大同大学大同高等学校 8 49.50 24.50 25.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz*+2T< * 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

3 3F! ! 5.30 0.32 5.621 1 1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.66 4.292 3 2 1 2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 1 1 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.86 4.164 3 1 2 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.192 2 1 1 3

21.71 24.50

Skating Skills 0.80 6.306.25 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.50

Transitions 0.80 6.056.00 6.25 5.75 6.00 6.25

Performance 0.80 6.306.75 6.50 5.75 6.00 6.50

Composition 0.80 6.206.75 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.407.00 6.75 5.50 6.00 6.75

25.00
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5 鄭      有  茄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 21 47.44 28.40 20.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.59 8.992 2 1 1 1

2 3F!< ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 1 2 0 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 2 1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.53 3.832 2 2 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 1 2 2 1

28.01 28.40

Skating Skills 0.80 5.205.25 5.50 5.25 4.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.804.75 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.105.25 5.50 5.25 4.50 5.00

20.04

転倒:  -1.00

6 田  村  珠里亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

オリオンFSC 12 46.03 23.99 22.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+2T < 5.73 -1.15 4.58-2 -1 -4 -2 -4

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 3 3 3 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 2 2 0

4 3Fe e 3.98 -1.67 2.31-4 -4 -4 -5 -4

5 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.092 2 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.023 3 2 3 2

24.14 23.99

Skating Skills 0.80 5.706.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.255.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.556.00 6.00 5.25 5.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.456.00 5.75 5.25 5.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.606.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.75

22.04
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7 植  杉  梨  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 25 44.51 24.15 20.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T< < 6.30 -0.95 5.35-4 -3 -2 -3 -3

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 2 1 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 0 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.26 3.891 2 0 0 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 2 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.223 2 1 3 3

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 3 2 1

22.83 24.15

Skating Skills 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.705.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.255.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.155.75 5.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.306.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.25

20.36

8 今  原  実  丘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名経大高蔵高校中学校 1 42.48 23.20 19.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 2 2 1 1

2 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.57 3.88-2 -1 -1 -2 -3

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.131 2 3 1 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 1 0 0

6 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.021 1 0 1 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 3 1 2

21.33 23.20

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.75 4.75 5.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.955.00 5.00 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.754.75 4.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.005.00 4.75 5.50 4.75 5.00

19.28
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9 浦  冨  真  以

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 28 41.21 21.97 19.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T< < 4.13 -0.95 3.18-4 -1 -1 -5 -4

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 1 1 2

3 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 3 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

5 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 2 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.201 2 3 2 2

20.66 21.97

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.75 5.50 5.25 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.604.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.804.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.75

19.24

10 渡  邉  朱  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 11 41.08 22.36 19.72 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.630 2 1 1 1

2 3F 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 3 2 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.812 1 1 -1 1

5 3Lz!<+2T ! 6.30 X -1.33 4.97-3 -3 -3 -2 -4

6 SSp3 2.10 0.25 2.351 2 1 1 1

7 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -1 1 1 0

24.90 22.36

Skating Skills 0.80 5.104.50 5.50 5.50 5.25 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.704.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.954.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.904.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.004.50 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.75

19.72

転倒:  -1.00
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11 氏  家      天

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 2 41.05 23.05 18.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 1 0 -1 0

2 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.701 1 1 -2 1

3 SSp4 2.50 0.30 2.801 2 1 0 2

4 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 3 2 1 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.22 2.201 2 1 1 1

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.360 2 2 1 1

21.18 23.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.704.50 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.554.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.554.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.50

18.00

12 柳  川  加  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 20 40.35 23.71 17.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.50 6.000 2 2 1 1

2 3F!< ! 3.98 -1.99 1.99-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp4 2.70 0.70 3.402 2 4 3 2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 1 2 1

5 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 2 0 0

23.81 23.71

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.404.50 4.25 4.75 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25

17.64

転倒:  -1.00
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13 藤  崎  ひなの

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 29 39.23 21.43 18.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.93 3.57-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 3F< < 3.98 -0.64 3.34-2 -2 -1 -2 -1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 -1 1 1 0

4 SSp4 2.50 0.35 2.851 1 2 1 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.762 -1 0 1 1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.10 2.601 0 0 1 0

23.01 21.43

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.454.50 4.25 5.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.654.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.805.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

18.80

転倒:  -1.00

14 柏      咲  良

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 27 37.55 19.39 19.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T<< << 5.50 -1.93 3.57-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 2 2 1

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 0 0 -1 -4

4 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.86 0.94-5 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.161 2 2 1 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.25 2.052 1 1 2 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 1 2 2 2

20.53 19.39

Skating Skills 0.80 4.804.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.504.25 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.904.75 5.00 5.25 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.804.75 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.955.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.75

19.16

転倒:  -1.00
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15 河  江  寿々見

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 22 34.75 17.35 17.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.26 3.561 1 1 1 0

2 FCSp1 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 0

3 3S<<+COMBO+2T<<* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.49 3.191 1 3 2 2

16.78 17.35

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 4.104.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

17.40

16 藤  原  千  祥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 17 34.12 18.52 15.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.84 1.64-3 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 2F 1.80 0.04 1.840 1 0 0 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.17 2.971 0 1 1 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 1 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 -1 1

6 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.72 X -0.38 3.34-2 -2 -1 -2 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 2 1 1

18.80 18.52

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.603.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.75

15.60
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17 兼  松  佑  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名経大高蔵高校中学校 26 34.07 18.31 15.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.480 1 1 0 0

2 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.081 1 2 2 1

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.11 1.690 0 0 -3 0

4 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 1 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -1.45 2.18-4 -4 -4 -5 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

19.13 18.31

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.00 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.854.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.954.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 4.00

15.76

18 石  田  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 24 33.99 15.95 18.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.38 4.07-2 -1 0 -1 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 1 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 1 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 1 1 -1 0

6 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 1

15.75 15.95

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.604.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.454.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.654.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.75

18.04
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19 窪  田  真  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 18 33.64 17.84 15.80 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 1 0 0 1

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.60 1.88-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.730 0 0 -2 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 2 0 -1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 2 2

6 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.08 3.820 0 2 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 2 1 1

17.52 17.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.803.75 3.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

15.80

20 原  田  彩  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 4 33.09 18.05 16.04 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 1 -1 0 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 1 -1 1 1

4 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.29 3.11-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 0 0 -1 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 1 0 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

19.48 18.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.003.75 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.054.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.954.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

16.04

転倒:  -1.00
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21 澤  井  音  亜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

スペリオール愛知FSC 16 30.75 17.31 14.44 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 1 -1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.540 1 1 0 1

4 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 -1 1

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.29 3.45-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 1 0 0

17.94 17.31

Skating Skills 0.80 3.903.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.653.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.503.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 4.00

14.44

転倒:  -1.00

22 山  﨑  藍  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 5 29.96 14.48 15.48 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 2 3 1 0

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

4 LSp2 1.90 0.23 2.131 1 2 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 1 0 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 -2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 1 1

14.68 14.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.25 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 3.75 4.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.904.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.803.75 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.00 3.75 4.25 3.25 4.00

15.48
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23 篠  田  琴  織

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 23 28.52 13.44 15.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.53 0.57-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.71 1.79-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.741 1 3 1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 1 -1 0

6 2F 1.98 X -0.04 1.940 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.701 0 3 0 0

14.18 13.44

Skating Skills 0.80 3.953.75 4.00 4.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.553.50 3.50 4.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.703.75 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.25 3.50 4.00

15.08

24 伊  藤      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

静岡西ＦＳＣ 31 28.24 15.08 15.16 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 2 2 1 2

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

4 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -1.05 2.03-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.49 1.00-3 -3 -4 -3 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 2 1 1

16.95 15.08

Skating Skills 0.80 4.053.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.553.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.803.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.653.25 4.00 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.903.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

15.16

転倒:  -2.00
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25 加  藤  美  優

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 10 27.43 13.19 15.24 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.13 3.170 -1 0 -1 0

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.750 0 0 -1 -3

4 SSp2 1.60 0.06 1.660 1 0 0 1

5 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.25 3.16-2 -1 0 -2 -2

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 -2 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

14.61 13.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.25 4.75 4.00 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.704.00 4.25 3.50 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.854.25 4.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 4.50 3.75 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.704.00 4.25 3.50 3.00 3.75

15.24

転倒:  -1.00

26 彦  坂  吏  咲

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アテナ豊橋FSC 7 26.81 12.49 15.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 SSp4 2.50 0.60 3.101 3 3 2 3

3 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.37 2.671 2 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 1 0

6 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.15 2.350 -2 1 -2 0

13.13 12.49

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.25 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.703.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.854.00 4.00 4.25 4.00 3.00

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.25

15.32

転倒:  -1.00
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27 上  原  わ  こ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 30 26.00 12.68 14.32 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.29 3.11-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 0 -1 -1

4 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.250 0 1 0 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

7 LSpB 1.20 0.02 1.220 0 0 1 0

13.73 12.68

Skating Skills 0.80 3.753.50 4.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.353.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.603.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.653.50 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.553.50 3.75 3.25 3.50 3.75

14.32

転倒:  -1.00

28 佐  藤  絢  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 9 23.20 11.08 13.12 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.55 1.93-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

2 2Lz<+COMBO+2T* * 1.58 -0.60 0.98-5 -1 -3 -5 -5

3 FCSpB 1.60 -0.19 1.410 -1 0 -3 -2

4 2F< < 1.35 -0.68 0.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 SSp1 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.07 1.731 -1 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.060 0 1 0 0

13.11 11.08

Skating Skills 0.80 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.053.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.303.50 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.50

13.12

転倒:  -1.00
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29 岡  田  梨  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金城学院大学 15 20.72 9.56 12.16 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.710 -1 0 -2 -2

2 StSq1 1.80 -0.18 1.620 -1 -1 -1 -2

3 2Lo<+2Lo< < 2.56 -0.48 2.08-4 -3 -4 -4 -4

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 1 -1 0

6 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-4 -3 -4 -4 -3

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.15 1.73-1 -1 0 -1 -1

11.29 9.56

Skating Skills 0.80 3.303.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25

Transitions 0.80 2.802.75 3.00 2.50 3.00 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.053.00 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

Composition 0.80 2.953.00 3.00 2.75 3.00 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.103.25 3.25 2.75 3.25 3.00

12.16

転倒:  -1.00

30 渡  邊  千  紘

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフフィギュアクラブ 13 19.93 9.81 12.12 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 LSp1 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 -1 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.60 -1.05 1.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.440 -1 0 -1 -3

5 2F< < 1.49 X -0.27 1.22-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.410 0 0 -2 -1

7 CCoSp3V 2.25 -0.05 2.200 0 0 0 -1

12.04 9.81

Skating Skills 0.80 3.303.25 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Transitions 0.80 2.852.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.75

Performance 0.80 3.053.00 3.50 2.75 3.00 3.00

Composition 0.80 2.953.00 3.25 2.75 3.00 2.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.003.00 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.00

12.12

転倒:  -2.00
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31 竹  巻  朱  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 19 19.29 8.93 13.36 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.47 1.81-4 -3 -3 -4 -4

2 CCoSpV 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2F< < 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSpB 1.60 -0.29 1.31-2 -1 0 -3 -3

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.860 1 1 0 1

12.35 8.93

Skating Skills 0.80 3.653.25 3.50 4.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.102.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.403.25 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.303.00 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.253.00 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.36

転倒:  -3.00
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